
1 km - F6 - Female

Place Name Time Difference

1 Nystén, Hilma 0:00.1 -

1 Isaksson, Celine 0:00.1 -

1 km - P6 - Male

Place Name Time Difference

1 Wikman, Alexander 0:00.1 -

1 Julin, Elliott 0:00.1 -

1 km - F8 - Female

Place Name Time Difference

1 Caldén, Isa 5:26.9 -

2 Kangas, Alva 5:32.4 +0:05.5

3 Nilsson, Ella 6:35.0 +1:08.1

4 Wikblom, Ylva 6:50.2 +1:23.3

5 Åkerman, Celine 7:42.2 +2:15.3

6 Stråka, Alva 8:48.0 +3:21.1

7 Andersson, Klara 12:45.8 +7:18.9

- Boman, Saga DNS -

- Sundvik, Siri DNS -

1 km - P8 - Male

Place Name Time Difference

1 Ekholm, Nico 4:09.7 -

2 Ahlfors, Sigge 5:14.9 +1:05.2

3 Wikman, William 6:52.2 +2:42.5

4 Sjöberg, Wilhelm 8:01.5 +3:51.8

5 Backlund, Vidar 8:14.4 +4:04.7

6 Snårbacka, Joar 8:54.3 +4:44.6

2 km - F10 - Female

Place Name Time Difference

1 Forsman, Ellinor 6:52.1 -

2 Backlund, Venla 7:31.5 +0:39.4

3 Wikblom, Thea 7:37.8 +0:45.7

4 Kangas, Ida 7:48.9 +0:56.8

5 Ek, Jenni 8:26.6 +1:34.5

6 Sundvik, Agnes 8:51.7 +1:59.6

7 Isaksson, Alicia 10:07.7 +3:15.6

8 Jungarå, Elsa 17:08.4 +10:16.3

2 km - P10 - Male

Place Name Time Difference

1 Sundberg, Elias 6:35.7 -

2 Cederholm, Tobias 6:50.2 +0:14.5

3 Jakobsson, Wilhelm 7:12.0 +0:36.3

4 Åkerman, Wilhelm 7:14.5 +0:38.8

5 Nordström, Silas 9:19.9 +2:44.2

6 Nystén, Elias 9:51.5 +3:15.8

7 Andersson, Alvar 14:11.9 +7:36.2

8 Sjöberg, Alvin 15:13.8 +8:38.1

2 km - F12 - Female

Place Name Time Difference

1 Ekholm, Kajsa 6:07.2 -

2 Cederholm, Sara 6:36.2 +0:29.0

3 Nybäck, Anna 6:42.6 +0:35.4

4 Janfelt, Evelina 6:43.3 +0:36.1

5 Sandberg, Desiree 6:45.0 +0:37.8

6 Caldén, Linnea 7:18.7 +1:11.5

2 km - P12 - Male

Place Name Time Difference

1 Wikblom, Sander 5:57.4 -

2 Wikblom, Eddie 5:59.6 +0:02.2

3 Liljeqvist, Robin 6:17.5 +0:20.1

4 Sundberg, Hannes 6:21.5 +0:24.1

5 Holm, Adam 6:29.0 +0:31.6

6 Nystén, Emil 7:36.1 +1:38.7

7 Nyman, Milton 8:41.7 +2:44.3

3 km - F14 utom tävlan - Female

Place Name Time Difference

1 Jakobsson, Signe 8:39.3 -

3 km - F14 - Female

Place Name Time Difference

1 Cederholm, Malin 9:42.2 -

2 Liljeqvist, Emilia 9:49.6 +0:07.4

3 km - P14 - Male

Place Name Time Difference

1 Blomqvist, Alexander 12:19.3 -


